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EUL Noortesarja III etapp
Pärnu, 22.6.2024

Event 17 Girls, 400m Medley YOB 2010
22.06.2024 - 15:20 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 5:23.77 511
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:55.38 39.76 250m: 3:20.40 44.75 350m: 4:46.21 39.62

100m: 1:15.62 41.17 200m: 2:35.65 40.27 300m: 4:06.59 46.19 400m: 5:23.77 37.56

2. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 5:27.32 495
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:53.09 40.36 250m: 3:21.55 48.46 350m: 4:49.74 39.00

100m: 1:12.73 39.05 200m: 2:33.09 40.00 300m: 4:10.74 49.19 400m: 5:27.32 37.58

3. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:29.44 485
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:00.83 42.90 250m: 3:29.26 47.67 350m: 4:54.50 37.65

100m: 1:17.93 42.17 200m: 2:41.59 40.76 300m: 4:16.85 47.59 400m: 5:29.44 34.94

4. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:30.05 482
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:01.69 41.17 250m: 3:30.88 49.18 350m: 4:55.63 36.22

100m: 1:20.52 43.50 200m: 2:41.70 40.01 300m: 4:19.41 48.53 400m: 5:30.05 34.42

5. MALM, Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:36.01 457
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 2:01.16 44.52 250m: 3:30.84 46.10 350m: 4:58.51 41.21

100m: 1:16.64 41.59 200m: 2:44.74 43.58 300m: 4:17.30 46.46 400m: 5:36.01 37.50

6. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:36.17 457
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 2:03.40 43.59 250m: 3:33.81 47.81 350m: 5:00.41 37.35

100m: 1:19.81 44.87 200m: 2:46.00 42.60 300m: 4:23.06 49.25 400m: 5:36.17 35.76

7. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:41.82 434
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 2:02.48 42.91 250m: 3:36.32 51.27 350m: 5:05.76 39.33

100m: 1:19.57 43.68 200m: 2:45.05 42.57 300m: 4:26.43 50.11 400m: 5:41.82 36.06

8. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 5:45.01 422
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:57.21 42.70 250m: 3:32.02 52.06 350m: 5:06.11 40.14

100m: 1:14.51 40.23 200m: 2:39.96 42.75 300m: 4:25.97 53.95 400m: 5:45.01 38.90

9. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:59.95 372
50m: 41.95 41.95 150m: 2:17.17 48.62 250m: 3:50.05 46.98 350m: 5:20.73 42.53

100m: 1:28.55 46.60 200m: 3:03.07 45.90 300m: 4:38.20 48.15 400m: 5:59.95 39.22

10. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 6:09.37 344
50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:13.95 46.85 250m: 3:53.85 53.89 350m: 5:28.81 40.76

100m: 1:27.10 47.69 200m: 2:59.96 46.01 300m: 4:48.05 54.20 400m: 6:09.37 40.56

11. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 6:14.00 331
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:17.29 46.78 250m: 3:55.24 52.22 350m: 5:33.32 44.45

100m: 1:30.51 50.94 200m: 3:03.02 45.73 300m: 4:48.87 53.63 400m: 6:14.00 40.68

12. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 6:18.75 319
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:13.79 48.79 250m: 3:53.82 52.87 350m: 5:35.66 47.54

100m: 1:25.00 46.92 200m: 3:00.95 47.16 300m: 4:48.12 54.30 400m: 6:18.75 43.09

13. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:23.34 308
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:22.78 50.08 250m: 4:01.30 51.29 350m: 5:42.09 44.67

100m: 1:32.70 52.02 200m: 3:10.01 47.23 300m: 4:57.42 56.12 400m: 6:23.34 41.25


